
1 

2 

 
2B 

 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Food

Outdoor Patio

Live Music

Bike-Friendly

Dog-Friendly

Your Guide to Craft 
Beer, Wine, Cider & 
Spirits in LivCo
Livingston County is home  
to more than a few  
renowned craft beverage 
makers, sourcing local 
ingredients and offering  
the perfect opportunity to 
stop, sip and savor time  
with friends and family. Be 
sure to check them all out 
and tag #LivCoLibationLoop  
and @visitlivco to share  
your adventures!

While you’re visiting LivCo, 
these neighboring stops are 
worth the visit: Silver Lake 
Brewing Project, Other Half, 
and  Genesee Brew House.

MORTALIS BREWING 
5660 Tec Dr, Avon, NY 14414

DUBLIN CORNERS  
FARM BREWERY 
1906 Main Street, Linwood, NY 14486

DUBLIN CORNERS  
TAP ROOM 
 116 Main St, Geneseo, NY 14454

WOODLAWN DISTILLING 
2007 York Road West, Linwood, NY 14486

STRANGE DESIGN 
PUBLIC HOUSE 
4570 Millennium Dr, Geneseo, NY 14454

DEER RUN WINERY 
3772 W Lake Rd, Geneseo, NY 14454

BATTLE STREET BREWERY 
4 Battle St, Dansville, NY 14437

O-NEH-DA VINEYARD 
7107 Vineyard Rd, Conesus, NY 14435

NO BS BREW COMPANY 
3474 Bronson Hill Rd, Livonia, NY 14487

OSB CIDERWORKS 
5901 Big Tree Rd, Lakeville, NY 14480

LITTLE LAKE BREWING 
5857 Big Tree Rd, Lakeville, NY 14480

RISING STORM BREWING CO 
5750 S Lima Rd, Avon, NY 14414




